Switched Mode & Uninterruptible Power Supplies
Excellent Performance. Superior Effi  ciency.
2
1606-XLS120E
1606-XLE120E
1606-XLP30E
1607-XT
Leading the industry in performance and reliability, the Bulletin 1606

• Network manageability • Front-access servicing
• Predictive failure notifi cation
CATALOG NUMBER EXPLANATIONS
a
Power Supply Type
Code Description
U
Line Interactive, Panel
Mount Uninterruptible
Power Supply
b
Rated Output Power
Code Description
500  500 VA (325 W)
c
Input/Output Voltage
Code Description
N  115V AC
E  208/230V AC
d
Special Functions
Code Description
S Standard Battery
H High Temp Battery
Can be left blank
e
Network Management
Code Description
C NMC Included
Can be left blank
a
Power Supply Type
Code Description
S
 Line Interactive, Panel
Mount Uninterruptible
Power Supply
b
Rated Output Power
Code Description
350  350 VA (280 W)
c
Input/Output Voltage
Code Description
N 120V AC
E  208/230V AC
d
Battery Type
Code Description
S 40oC Battery
1609     -     U 500      N        H        C
a b c d e
1609     -     S      350      N        S
a b c d
BULLETIN 1609U UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
BULLETIN 1609S UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SUPPLIES
10
a
Power Supply Type
Code Description
P
 Double Conversion Online
Uninterruptible Power
Supply
b
Rated Output Power
Code Description
3000 3000 VA (2100 W)
5000 5000 VA (3500 W)
8000 8000 VA (6400 W)
10000 10000 VA (8000 W)
c
Input/Output Voltage